FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTER-Origon Trust	NTC 24089	1997년 1997년 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 1 1997년 1997년 1997
∞ 19585 APPOINTA	MENT OF SUCCESSOR T	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN AND WIFE, AND THOMAS S. * is the gra	TS, that THOMAS L.	
19.80, and recorded on JUNE 5 as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No.8	ficiary under that certa 1980 in book/reel/ve 5157	in trust deed dated <u>MAY 20</u> plume No <u>M80</u> at page 10196 or
	ficiary under sold tous	Trage Records of
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pren WILLIAM P. BRANDSNES 411 PINE STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OREC	nises, the undersigned SS GON 97601	hereby appoints, whose address is
In construing this instrument and whenev feminine and the neuter and the singular number	ver the context hereof	errective forthwith. The requires, the masculine gender includes the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign is a corporation, it has caused its corporate nam officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its	ned beneficiary has here	eunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
DATED: AUGUST 6, 19.		EK STATE BANK
	<u>BY:</u> C. D. E	ODTKER, ASSISTANT VICE-PRESIDENT
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	94.570)	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	AUGUST 6 ASST. VICE-presi	County of KLAMATH )ss. regoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19.90, by C. D. BODTKER dent, XXXXX KAXXot SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK
(SEAL) My commission expires:	anOREGON Notary Public for Orego My commission expires:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGONS V 10 55. County ofKlamath
RE: Trust Deed from CAVENER		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 31st. day
Grantor to BRANDSNESS Trustee	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Fee \$8 00	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Oluling Mullendars Deputy

10 21 Hd 1 E SAV 06,